Applicazioni Auto

AUDI

AUDI A4 (8K2, B8)

Modello

Anno di
Produzion
e

Cil

KW

Ccv

Cilindri

Alimentazi
one

Codice
Motore

A4 (8K2, B8)

2007-11-01
- 2012-03-
01

2698 ccm

140 KW

190 CV

6 Cilindri

Diesel

CAMA

A4 (8K2, B8)

2007-11-01
- 2012-03-
01

2967 ccm

176 KW

240 CV

6 Cilindri

Diesel

CCWA

A4 (8K2, B8)

2007-11-01
- 2012-03-
01

2698 ccm

120 KW

163 CV

6 Cilindri

Diesel

CGKB

A4 (8K2, B8)

2007-11-01
- 2012-03-
01

2967 ccm

176 KW

240 CV

6 Cilindri

Diesel

CAPA

A4 (8K2, B8)

2007-11-01
- 2012-03-
01

2698 ccm

120 KW

163 CV

6 Cilindri

Diesel

CAMB

A4 (8K2, BB)

2007-11-01
- 2012-03-
01

2698 ccm

140 KW

190 CV

6 Cilindri

Diesel

CGKA

A4 (8K2, B8)

2007-11-01
- 2012-03-
01

2967 ccm

176 KW

240 CV

6 Cilindri

Diesel

CCLA

AUDI A4 Avant (8K5,
B8)

Modello

Anno di
Produzion
e

Cil

KW

Cv

Cilindri

Alimentazi
one

Codice
Motore

A4 Avant (8K5, B8)

2008-04-01
- 2012-03-
01

2698 ccm

140 KW

190 CV

6 Cilindri

Diesel

CGKA

A4 Avant (8K5, B8)

2008-04-01
- 2012-03-
01

2698 ccm

140 KW

190 CV

6 Cilindri

Diesel

CAMA

AUDI A5 (8T3)

Modello

Anno di
Produzion
e

Cil

KW

Cv

Cilindri

Alimentazi
one

Codice
Motore

A5 (8T3)

2007-06-01
- 2012-03-
01

2698 ccm

140 KW

190 CV

6 Cilindri

Diesel

CAMA

A5 (8T3)

2007-06-01
- 2012-03-
01

2967 ccm

176 KW

240 CV

6 Cilindri

Diesel

CCWA
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A5 (8T3)

2007-06-01
- 2012-03-
01

2967 ccm

176 KW

240 CcvV

6 Cilindri

Diesel

CAPA

A5 (8T3)

2007-06-01
- 2012-03-
01

2698 ccm

140 KW

190 CV

6 Cilindri

Diesel

CGKA

A5 (8T3)

2007-09-01
- 2012-03-
01

2698 ccm

120 KW

163 CV

6 Cilindri

Diesel

CAMB

A5 (8T3)

2007-09-01
- 2012-03-
01

2698 ccm

120 KW

163 CV

6 Cilindri

Diesel

CGKB




